
WAUNAKEE HS ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
SUMMER YOUTH CAMP DATES 2023 

REGISTRATION INFO FOR ALL CAMPS ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE AFTER April 15, 2023 
https://www.waunakee.k12.wi.us/athleticsactivities/summer-camps 

 

BOYS BASKETBALL CAMPS 
Dana MacKenzie: danamackenzie@waunakee.k12.wi.us   

Tyler Selk:  tylerselk@waunakee.k12.wi.us  

Website: www.waunakeehoops.com 

 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. K-3 6/12-6/15 $70.00 WMS Gym 8:00-9:15am 

Gr. 4-5 6/12-6/15 $80.00 WMS Gym 9:30-11:30am 

Gr. 6-7 6/12-6/15 $90.00 WHS Fieldhouse 12:30-2:30pm 

Gr. 8-9 6/12-6/15 $90.00 WHS Fieldhouse 12:30-2:30pm 

 

WARRIOR SKILLS CAMP 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 6-7 6/26-6/29 $65.00 Intermediate Gym 1-2:30pm 

 7/17-7/20 $65.00 WMS Gym 1-2:30pm 

 7/24-7/27 $65.00 WMS Gym 1-2:30pm 

 All 3 Sessions $150.00   

     

Gr. 8-9 6/26-6/29 $65.00 Intermediate Gym 2:30-4:00pm 

 7/17-7/20 $65.00 WMS Gym 2:30-4:00pm 

 7/24-7/27 $65.00 WMS Gym 2:30-4:00pm 

 All 3 Sessions $150.00   

 

 3 ON 3 LEAGUE 

Fall 2023 Fridays Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 2-3 6/16, 7/14, 7/21 $65.00 WMS Gym 8am-9:45am 

 6/23, 6/30, 7/7  Intermediate Gym 8am-9:45am 

Gr. 4-5 6/16, 7/14, 7/21 $65.00 WMS Gym 10am-11:30 am 

 6/23, 6/30,7/7  Intermediate Gym 10am-11:30 am 

 
HS SUMMER LEAGUE 

Fall 2023 Sundays Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

FR/JV/VAR 6/4, 6/11, 6/18 Team Entry WMS Gym/WHS Gym 2pm-10pm 

 6/25  WHS Fieldhouse/Int Gym 2pm-10pm 

 

GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMPS  
Marcus Richter:  marcusrichter@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

 

FUTURE WARRIORS (Grades 1-4) 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 1-4 6/12-6/15 $85.00 Intermediate Gym 9:00am-10:30am 

 

WARRIOR CAMP (Grades 5-9) 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 5-9 6/12-6/15 $85.00 Intermediate Gym 10:30am-12:00pm 

 

WARRIOR SKILLS & DRILLS 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 3-5 6/26-6/29 $60.00 WHS Fieldhouse 1:00-2:00pm 

Gr. 6-8 6/26-6/29 $60.00 WHS Fieldhouse 2:00-3:00pm 

Gr. 3-5 7/24-7/27 $60.00 WHS Fieldhouse 1:00-2:00pm 

Gr. 6-8 7/24-7/27 $60.00 WHS Fieldhouse 2:00-3:00pm 

 

 SHOOTING CAMP  

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 3-5 7/10-7/13 $60.00 Intermediate Gym 1:00-2:00pm 

Gr. 6-8 7/10-7/13 $60.00 Intermediate Gym 2:00-3:00pm 

 

3 ON 3 LEAGUE 

Fall 2023 Fridays  Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 2-5 6/16,6/23,6/30,7/7,7/21 $75.00 WHS Fieldhouse 9:00-10:00am 

 7/14  Intermediate Gym  

Gr. 6-8 6/16,6/23,6/30, 7/7,7/21 $75.00 WHS Fieldhouse 10:00-11:00am 

 7/14  Intermediate Gym  

 

HS MORNING WORKOUTS 

Fall 2023 Days Months Location Camp Times 

Gr. 9-12 T/W/TH June & July WHS Fieldhouse 6:30-8:00am 
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GYMNASTICS CAMP             
Ashley Young:  gymnastics@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

Ages Camp Dates (M-TH) Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

5-8 6/12-6/22 $130.00 WHS Old Gym 12:30-1:30pm 

9-12 6/12-6/22 $130.00 WHS Old Gym 1:45-2:45 pm 

13-18 6/12-6/22 $170.00 WHS Old Gym 3:00-4:30 pm 
High School 
Choreography 

6/12-6/22 $75.00 WHS Old Gym 4:30-5:30pm 

 

 

BASEBALL CAMP                        
Micah Thingvold:  micahthingvold@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 3-9 6/20-6/22 $75.00 WHS Baseball Fields 1:00-3:00pm 

Register: www.waunakeebaseball.com 
 

 

 

SOFTBALL CAMP        
Tyler Davis:  tylerdavis@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

GENERAL SKILLS      

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 3-9  6/19 – 6/22 $75.00 WHS Softball Fields 2-4pm 

 

 

FOOTBALL YOUTH CAMP (PRIDE CAMP)                   
Pat Rice:  patrice@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 5-8 7/10-7/12 $80.00 before 6/1 
$90.00 6/2-7/1 
$100.00 after 7/1 

WHS FB Practice Fields 1:00-4:00pm 

Register: www.waunakeefootball.com 

 

 

 

TRACK CAMP                    
Jen Grabarski:  jennifergrabarski@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 3-8 6/12-6/14 $60.00 Heritage Gym 1:00-3:00pm 

 

WRESTLING CAMP                        
Mark Natzke: marknatzke@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. K-9 6/19-6/21 $75.00 WHS Wrestling Rm 1:00-3:00pm 

Gr 7-12 6/19-6/21 $75.00 WHS Wrestling Rm 3:15-6:00pm 

Register: www.waunakeewrestling.com 

 

VOLLEYBALL CAMPS         
Anne Denkert:  annedenkert@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

GENERAL SKILLS      

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 3-6 7/31-8/3 $75.00 WHS Fieldhouse 8:00-10:00am 

Gr. 7-8 7/31-8/3 $75.00 WHS Fieldhouse 10:00am – 12:00pm 

 

HITTER/SETTER CAMP 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 7-8 7/24-7/26 $50.00 WHS Fieldhouse 10:00am-12:00pm 

 
GOLF CAMP   (OPEN TO BOYS & GIRLS)      
Betsy Zadra:  betsy_zadra@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

Paul Miller:  paulmiller@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

JUNIOR GOLF CAMP 

Fall 2023 Camp Dates Camp Fees Camp Location Camp Times 

Gr. 1-4 6/19 & 6/20 $60.00 6/19: Meadows at 6 Mile 
6/20: Harvest Hills par 3 

3:00-4:30pm 

Gr. 5-9 6/19 & 6/20 $75.00 6/19: Meadows at 6 Mile 
6/20: Harvest Hills par 3 

12:30-2:30pm 
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